
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

            NEW YEAR’S DAY             1  2  3  4 
     

 
     

 
10:00 
10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

Exercise Video 
Coffee and Donuts  
Rosary 
Trivia 
Bible Study 

10:00 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
5:30 

 

Balance 
Chef’s Meeting with 
Julio 
Out to Lunch at Young 
Chow Cafe 
Rummikub 
Craft Corner:  Epsom 
Salt Scrub 
Taste of Hanukkah  

10:30 
 

2:00 
3:00 

 
3:30 

 
7:00  

  
 

Cardio Drumming 
with Elvan 
Bingo 
Happy Hour: Blood 
Orange Mule 
Documentary: 
Terracotta Army 
Texas Hold ‘Em 
 

10:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 

 
 

Exercise 
Rummikub 
Live Music with Tender 
Polman 
Art for Relaxation 
Movie Matinee: The 
Second‐Best Exotic 
Marigold Hotel 
 
 

5  6  7  8  LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY      9  10  11 
8:45 
10:00   
11:00 
    2:00 

 
    4:00 

All Saints Church Bus 
Fitness Video  
Word Scramble 
Resident’s Choice 
Movie Matinee 
Art for relaxation 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 
7:00 

 
 

Souls Harbor Church of 
God 
Yoga with Elvan 
Hymn Sing‐Along 
Crafting Club 
In the Kitchen with Lisa 
Bible Study 
 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

  
 

Prize Bingo 
Clay Café Chantilly  
Hand Grip Exercise 
Scattergories 
Barclay Bakers: 
Snowman Oreo Pops 

10:00 
 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

Fitness with Rehab in 
Motion 
Coffee and Donuts  
Rosary 
Trivia 
Bible Study 

10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 

Balance 
Documentary: The 
Great Wall of China 
Rummikub 
Scrabble 
Craft Corner: Thank 
You Cards to Law 
Enforcement  

10:30 
 

2:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00  

  
 

Cardio Drumming 
with Elvan 
Bingo 
Catholic Mass 
Happy Hour: 
Singapore Sling 
Texas Hold ‘Em 
 

10:00 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

 
 

Exercise 
Rummikub 
Brian Slaymaker 
Art for Relaxation 
Movie Matinee: Book 
Club 
 

12  13  14  NTL. BAGEL DAY             15  16  17  18 
8:45 
10:00  
11:00 
1:30 

    2:00 
 

    4:00 
 
 

All Saints Church Bus 
Fitness Video 
Word Scramble 
Resident Council  
Resident’s Choice 
Movie Matinee 
Art for relaxation 
 
 

10:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 
 

Souls Harbor Church of 
God 
Yoga with Elvan 
Hymn Sing‐Along 
Crafting Club 
Coffee and Chat with 
Camille 
Bible Study 
 
 

9:45 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

4:00 
 

Prize Bingo 
Hand Grip Exercise 
Scattergories 
Craft Corner: 
Terracotta Snowmen 
with Faith 
Documentary: Dancing 
with the Birds 

10:00 
 

10:30 
11:00 

 
1:30 
3:00 

   4:00 

Fitness with Rehab in 
Motion 
Bagel Bar 
Technology Help with 
PWC Library 
Rosary 
Trivia 
Bible Study 

9:45 
 
 

10:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

 
 

Gaming and Out to Lunch 
at Rosie’s Gaming 
Emporium 
Fitness Video 
Rummikub 
Birthday Bash with Scott 
Kurt 
Craft Corner: Red 
Envelope Decorating and 
Exchange 

10:30 
11:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 
7:00  

 
 

Exercise with Elvan 
Financial Planning 
Class 
Bingo 
Happy Hour Karaoke  
Texas Hold ‘Em 
 

10:00 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

 

Exercise 
Rummikub 
Scrabble 
Art for Relaxation 
Movie Matinee: 
Moneyball 
 

NTL. POPCORN DAY   19  20  21  22  23  NLT. COMPLIMENT DAY     24  25 
8:45 
10:00   
11:00 
1:30 

    2:00 
 

    4:00 
 

All Saints Church Bus 
Fitness Video  
Word Scramble 
Popcorn Bar 
Resident’s Choice 
Movie Matinee 
Art for relaxation 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
10:30 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 

Souls Harbor Church of 
God 
Yoga with Elvan 
Hymn Sing‐Along 
Crafting Club 
In the Kitchen with Lisa 
Pet Therapy with 
Captain Kirk 
Bible Study 
 

9:45 
10:00 

 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

Prize Bingo 
Live Performance by 
Matthew Melvin 
Hand Grip Exercise 
Scattergories 
Barclay Bakers: Candy 
Cane Chocolate 
Truffles 

10:00 
 

10:30 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
4:00 

Fitness with Rehab in 
Motion 
Coffee and Donuts  
Rosary 
Trivia 
Bible Study 
Family Game Night: 
Family Feud! 

9:30 
10:00 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Marine Corps Museum 
Fitness Video 
Rummikub 
Scrabble 
Taste of China 
Craft Corner: DIY Snow 
Globes 
 

10:30 
11:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00  

  
 

Exercise with Elvan 
Compliment Wall 
Bingo 
Happy Hour: Golden 
Statue 
Texas Hold ‘Em 
 

10:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 

 

Exercise 
Rummikub 
DIY Flower 
Arrangements 
Art for Relaxation 
Movie Matinee: Maid in 
Manhattan 
 

26  27  28  CHINESE NEW YEAR     29  30   31   

8:45 
10:00   
11:00 
    2:00 

 
    4:00 

All Saints Church Bus 
Fitness Video  
Word Scramble 
Resident’s Choice 
Movie Matinee 
Art for relaxation 
 

10:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
3:00 

 
7:00 

 
 

Souls Harbor Church of 
God 
Yoga with Elvan 
Hymn Sing‐Along 
Crafting Club 
Coffee and Chat with 
Camille 
Bible Study 
 
 

9:45 
11:00 
11:30 

 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

Prize Bingo 
Hand Grip Exercise 
Activities Meeting with 
Dalani 
Scattergories 
Army Man Target 
Game 
Craft Corner: Paper 
Lanterns 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
11:30 

 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

Fitness with Rehab in 
Motion 
Coffee and Donuts  
Manager Meeting with 
Camille 
Rosary 
Trivia 
Bible Study 

 10:00 
11:00 

 
12:00 

 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 

   
 

Balance 
Chef’s Meeting with 
Julio 
Out to Lunch at First 
Watch 
Rummikub 
Scrabble 
Craft Corner: Wooden 
Bookmarks 
 

10:30 
11:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
7:00  

 

Exercise with Elvan 
1960’s Trivia 
Bingo 
Happy Hour with Ron 
Howard 
Texas Hold ‘Em 
 

   

THE  FAIRMONT  BY  BARCLAY  HOUSE  |  THE  TERRACOTTA  ARMY  

FAMILY EVENTS  
2nd – Taste of Hanukkah Dinner 
22nd – Game Night: Family Feud 
23rd – Taste of China 
 

SPECIAL  GUESTS   
4th – Tender Polman 
11th – Brian Slaymaker 
14th – Onsite Dermatology 
15th – PWC Libraries 
16th – Scott Kurt 
20th – Captain Kirk 
21st – Matthew Melvin 
31st – Ron Howard 
 

OUTINGS   
2nd – Out to Lunch at Young Chow Café  
5th – All Saints Church 
7th – Clay Café 
12th – All Saints Church 
16th – Gaming and Out to Lunch at Rosie’s Gaming    
Emporium 
19th – All Saints Church 
23rd – Marine Corps Museum 
26th – All Saints Church Bus 
30th – Out to Lunch at First Watch 
 

NOTES:  
Please note that the bus will not be available for 
transportation on 1/1 and 1/23. If you need 
assistance with arranging alternate transportation, 
please contact the office.   

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar at the front desk. 

Social/Celebration/Connection 

Cognitive/Sensory/Learning 

Creativity/Crafts/Culinary 

Community 

Physical Fitness 

Spirituality/Mental Health 

Entertainment 

Taste Of 

Outing 

JANUARY 2025 


