

FAMILY EVENTS

2nd – Taste of Hanukkah Dinner 22nd – Game Night: Family Feud 23rd – Taste of China

SPECIAL GUESTS

4th – Tender Polman

11th – Brian Slaymaker

14th – Onsite Dermatology

15th – PWC Libraries

16th – Scott Kurt

20th – Captain Kirk

21st – Matthew Melvin

31st – Ron Howard

OUTINGS

2nd – Out to Lunch at Young Chow Café

5th – All Saints Church

7th – Clay Café

12th – All Saints Church

16th – Gaming and Out to Lunch at Rosie's Gaming Emporium

19th — All Saints Church

23rd – Marine Corps Museum

26th – All Saints Church Bus

30th – Out to Lunch at First Watch

NOTES:

Please note that the bus will not be available for transportation on 1/1 and 1/23. If you need assistance with arranging alternate transportation, please contact the office.

Social/Celebration/Connection Community Entertainment Cognitive/Sensory/Learning Physical Fitness Taste Of Creativity/Crafts/Culinary Spirituality/Mental Health Outing

THE FAIRMONT BY BARCLAY HOUSE | THE TERRACOTTA ARMY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
JANU	JARY 20)25	NEW YEAR'S DAY 10:00 Exercise Video 10:30 Coffee and Donuts 1:30 Rosary 3:00 Trivia 4:00 Bible Study	10:00 Balance 11:00 Chef's Meeting with Julio 12:00 Out to Lunch at Young Chow Cafe 2:00 Rummikub 3:00 Craft Corner: Epsom Salt Scrub 5:30 Taste of Hanukkah	10:30 Cardio Drumming with Elvan 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Happy Hour: Blood Orange Mule 3:30 Documentary: Terracotta Army 7:00 Texas Hold 'Em	10:00 Exercise 2:00 Rummikub 3:00 Live Music with Tender Polman 3:00 Art for Relaxation 3:30 Movie Matinee: The Second-Best Exotic Marigold Hotel
8:45 All Saints Church Bus 10:00 Fitness Video 11:00 Word Scramble 2:00 Resident's Choice Movie Matinee 4:00 Art for relaxation	10:00 Souls Harbor Church of God 10:30 Yoga with Elvan 10:30 Hymn Sing-Along 11:00 Crafting Club 2:00 In the Kitchen with Lisa 7:00 Bible Study	9:45 Prize Bingo 10:30 Clay Café Chantilly 11:00 Hand Grip Exercise 2:00 Scattergories 3:00 Barclay Bakers:	10:00 Fitness with Rehab in Motion 10:30 Coffee and Donuts 1:30 Rosary 3:00 Trivia 4:00 Bible Study	LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY 9 10:00 Balance 11:00 Documentary: The Great Wall of China 2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Craft Corner: Thank You Cards to Law Enforcement	10:30 Cardio Drumming with Elvan 2:00 Bingo 2:00 Catholic Mass 3:00 Happy Hour: Singapore Sling 7:00 Texas Hold 'Em	10:00 Exercise 2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Brian Slaymaker 3:00 Art for Relaxation 3:30 Movie Matinee: Book Club
8:45 All Saints Church Bus 10:00 Fitness Video 11:00 Word Scramble 1:30 Resident Council 2:00 Resident's Choice Movie Matinee 4:00 Art for relaxation	10:00 Souls Harbor Church of God 10:00 Yoga with Elvan 10:30 Hymn Sing-Along 11:00 Crafting Club 3:00 Coffee and Chat with Camille 7:00 Bible Study		NTL. BAGEL DAY 10:00 Fitness with Rehab in Motion 10:30 Bagel Bar 11:00 Technology Help with PWC Library 1:30 Rosary 3:00 Trivia 4:00 Bible Study	9:45 Gaming and Out to Lunch at Rosie's Gaming Emporium 10:00 Fitness Video 2:00 Rummikub 3:00 Birthday Bash with Scott Kurt 4:00 Craft Corner: Red Envelope Decorating and Exchange	10:30 Exercise with Elvan 11:30 Financial Planning Class 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Happy Hour Karaoke 7:00 Texas Hold 'Em	10:00 Exercise 2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Art for Relaxation 3:30 Movie Matinee: Moneyball
NTL. POPCORN DAY 19 8:45 All Saints Church Bus 10:00 Fitness Video 11:00 Word Scramble 1:30 Popcorn Bar 2:00 Resident's Choice Movie Matinee 4:00 Art for relaxation	10:00 Souls Harbor Church of God 10:30 Yoga with Elvan 10:30 Hymn Sing-Along 11:00 Crafting Club 2:00 In the Kitchen with Lisa 3:00 Pet Therapy with Captain Kirk 7:00 Bible Study	9:45 Prize Bingo 10:00 Live Performance by Matthew Melvin 11:00 Hand Grip Exercise 2:00 Scattergories	10:00 Fitness with Rehab in Motion 10:30 Coffee and Donuts 1:30 Rosary 3:00 Trivia 4:00 Bible Study 4:00 Family Game Night: Family Feud!	9:30 Marine Corps Museum 10:00 Fitness Video 2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Taste of China 4:00 Craft Corner: DIY Snow Globes	NLT. COMPLIMENT DAY 24 10:30 Exercise with Elvan 11:30 Compliment Wall 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Happy Hour: Golden Statue 7:00 Texas Hold 'Em	10:00 Exercise 2:00 Rummikub 2:00 DIY Flower Arrangements 3:00 Art for Relaxation 3:30 Movie Matinee: Maid in Manhattan
8:45 All Saints Church Bus 10:00 Fitness Video 11:00 Word Scramble 2:00 Resident's Choice Movie Matinee 4:00 Art for relaxation	10:00 Souls Harbor Church of God 10:00 Yoga with Elvan 10:30 Hymn Sing-Along 11:00 Crafting Club 3:00 Coffee and Chat with Camille 7:00 Bible Study		CHINESE NEW YEAR 29 10:00 Fitness with Rehab in Motion 10:30 Coffee and Donuts 11:30 Manager Meeting with Camille 1:30 Rosary 3:00 Trivia 4:00 Bible Study	10:00 Balance 11:00 Chef's Meeting with Julio 12:00 Out to Lunch at First Watch 2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Craft Corner: Wooden Bookmarks	10:30 Exercise with Elvan 11:30 1960's Trivia 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Happy Hour with Ron Howard 7:00 Texas Hold 'Em	